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Oftice of Controller of Examinations SKNAU, Jobner has implemented online examination 
portal from session 2024-25. So, it is notified to collect below table mentioned examination 

related fees collection online through portal. 

4. 

6 

7 
8 

9 

No. F/( )/Secrecy /COE/SKNAU/2024/ S52 -55 

Sr. 

No 
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18 

19. 

Office of the Controller of Examination 
(SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY)) 

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.) 

2 

3 

Examination fee (per Sem.) 

5 

Head of Account 

Examination late form fee (up to one week) 
Regular Backlog fee (Per Subject) 
Examination form fee ( Regular) 
Examination form fee (Ex Student) 
Enrolment fee (once in a degree programme) 
Eligibility fee (once in a degree programme) 
Late Enrolment fee (Per day upto 10 days) 
Late Eligibility fee (Per day upto 10 days) 
Duplicate P.D.C 
Degree Certificate in absentia 
Duplicate Degree Certificate 
Migration Certificate 
Duplicate Migration 

degree programme) 
Duplicate Marksheet fee 
Duplicate Admit Card fee 

Transcript 
Re-evaluation fee (Per Subject) 

Copy to following for information & n/a: 

NOTIFICATION 

PS. to Hon' ble Vice Chancellor, SKNAU, Jobner 
P.S to Registrar, SKNAU, Jobner 
Dean & FC SKNCOA, Jobner 
Director Education, SKNAU, Jobner 

7. Guard file 

UG 

1500.00 

Deans/Principals of all Constituen/Affiliated colleges 
Account Section/ Secrecy cell, CoE, SKNAU, Jobner 

200.00 per day 
750.00 

Provisional Degree Certificate (once in a 500.00 

100.00 
250.00 
300.00 
300.00 

100.00 
100.00 
2000.00 
2000.00 

It bears the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor SKNAU, Jobner 

5000.00 
500.00 
2000.00 

500.00 
100.00 

850.00 
500.00 

Date: 06.09.2024 

M.sc 

400.00 

400.00 
100.00 
100.00 
2000.00 

Phd. 

Since. Part-II, II, IV year students examinations related fees may already be collected from 
different constituent/affiliated colleges. So, for these students online fee collection from portal 
will be implemented from next semester i.e. 2024-25(Sem-I1). But for Part-I(Sem-[) fee 

collection will be done from portal online. 
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100.00 
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5000.00 5000.00 
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2000.00 

500.00 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations 
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