

Office of the Controller of Examination (SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY) JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)

No. F/()/Secrecy /COE/SKNAU/2024/ 55 2 -558

Date: 06.09.2024

NOTIFICATION

Office of Controller of Examinations SKNAU, Jobner has implemented online examination portal from session 2024-25. So, it is notified to collect below table mentioned examination related fees collection online through portal.

Sr. No	Head of Account	UG	M.sc	Phd.
1.	Examination fee (per Sem.)	1500.00	-	-
2.	Examination late form fee (up to one week)	200.00 per day	-	-
3.	Regular Backlog fee (Per Subject)	750.00	-	-
4.	Examination form fee (Regular)	100.00	-	-
5.	Examination form fee (Ex Student)	250.00	-	-
6.	Enrolment fee (once in a degree programme)	300.00	400.00	500.00
7.	Eligibility fee (once in a degree programme)	300.00	400.00	500.00
8.	Late Enrolment fee (Per day upto 10 days)	100.00	100.00	100.00
9.	Late Eligibility fee (Per day upto 10 days)	100.00	100.00	100.00
10.	Duplicate P.D.C	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
11.	Degree Certificate in absentia	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
12.	Duplicate Degree Certificate	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00
13.	Migration Certificate	500.00	500.00	500.00
14.	Duplicate Migration	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
15.	Provisional Degree Certificate (once in a	500.00	500.00	500.00
	degree programme)			
16.	Duplicate Marksheet fee	500.00	-	-
17.	Duplicate Admit Card fee	100.00	-	-
18.	Re-evaluation fee (Per Subject)	850.00	-	-
19.	Transcript	500.00	-	-

Since, Part-II, III, IV year students examinations related fees may already be collected from different constituent/affiliated colleges. So, for these students online fee collection from portal will be implemented from next semester i.e. 2024-25(Sem-II). But for Part-I(Sem-I) fee collection will be done from portal online.

It bears the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor SKNAU, Jobner

Desha **Controller of Examinations**

Copy to following for information & n/a:

- 1. P.S. to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, SKNAU, Jobner
- 2. P.S. to Registrar, SKNAU, Jobner
- 3. Dean & F.C. SKNCOA, Jobner
- 4. Director Education, SKNAU, Jobner
- 5. Deans/Principals of all Constituent/Affiliated colleges
- 6. Account Section/Secrecy cell, CoE, SKNAU, Jobner
- 7. Guard file

Controller of Examinations 619124